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About me

I'm a graphic designer from (Yemen)
Currently based in KSA, | love
everything that has to do with
branding & Magazine. Graphic design,
Packaging, Industrial desing and | feel
a true devotion for typography, | have
16 vears of experience working on
studio, | work for any desing studio?
| love working with people, specially if
they have the same passion | have for
what they do.

Why don’t k together?
Go \éut(:;r c\l,\(l)?/vvr\llotro s(:egeews\r/ | am the M 0 KHTAR AL JABARTY

Graphic designer

man you need to hire!
[ +966534198128 (& mokfisal@gmail.com



SOFTWARE SKILLS

EDUCATION
2002-2001  2006-2005  2006-2005 2008-2007
o o o o

HIGHE SCHOOL ~ SECRTARIAT DIPLOMA  DESIGNING DIPLOMA ENGLISH DIPLOMA

WHAT IT CAN DO FOR YOU
LOGO - STATIONERY - BRANDING
NEWSLETTER - PACKAGING - CATALOG
ADVERTISEMENT - STRATEGY

DESING SKILLS
CREATIVITY - PLANNING & STRATEGY
SIGNS & TYPOGRAPHY - LAYOUT - GRID
COLOR SENSE - INSPIRATION

HOBBIES & INTERESTS
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EXPERIENCE

2006
2008

2008
2010

2010
2012

AL AMERY FOR PRINTING - YEMEN

AL MULFET EST. - JEDDAH

PHOTO LINK EST. - JEDDAH

2012
2015

2015
2018

2018
2022

FUNWORKS EST. - JEDDAH

NOKHATH EST. - JEDDAH

JEDDAH UNIVERSITY - JEDDAH
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University of Jeddah
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Logo Design

. ~
'cl :\'/ g /Q\\i/ i
. : arayes |
SSY %Oﬁgj o W )—OH = m;ag}gw

UL Ol mg
%M&/yﬁl/ﬁ/}y/

‘ $
NZIZ:52 2?33'ENT$,;7:7 §

P c.oapl ancll
DIGITAL ERA ASSOCIATION

A

/
GO IR




YOU ARE WELCOM ANYTIME

Thanks

for watching



